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Leipski, Tina (UTC)

From: Leipski, Tina (UTC)

Sent: Friday, March 25, 2011 12:33 PM
To: ‘dnobrien@qgwestoffice.net'
Subiject: RE: dba application for ATS

Thanks Dave!

I will withdraw your application and request the refund. Because money is deposited as soon as it’s received, you will be
receiving a refund check from our agency.

Any questions just let me know.

Sincerely,
- Tina

From: dave [mailto:dnobrien@qwestoffice.net]
Sent: Friday, March 25, 2011 11:41 AM

To: Leipski, Tina (UTC)

Subject: FW: dba application for ATS

Good morning,

After speaking with Mr. Richard LaMonica yesterday | would like to withdraw the dba application submitted for Affordable
Transfer & Storage, Inc. If protocol permits, please shred our check number 1625 that was included with the application.
Thank you for all of your help.

Best Regards,

David N. O’Brien

President

Bremerton Transfer & Storage Co., Ltd.



